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Filial

 2098  HOSPITAL DO CANCER - INCA II



Período de Entrega

 21/02/2025 a 31/03/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000000672  2098

 Data 21/02/2025

 Descrição MANUAL 

 Destino 



3,000

 24/02/2025

1.14.01.042.01

 CHOCOLATE BARRA - KG

 KG

 24/02/2025


6,000

 24/02/2025

2.03.09.200.02

 NUTREN ACTIVE BAUNILHA 400 G - LA

 LA

 24/02/2025



10,000

 24/02/2025

2.03.15.010.01

 CARBOFOR 400G - LA

 LA

 24/02/2025
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